TRATTORIA LOCANDA

APPETIZERS

Baked Clams

Crabcakes

Fresh Bruschetta

Grilled Portabella Mushrooms
Sauteed Broccoli Rabe and Sausage
Mussels Marinara

House Salad

Caesar Salad

ENTREES

Chicken Franchese
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Parmigiana
Stuffed Sole
Sausage & Peppers
Shrimp Marinara
Baked Ziti
Eggplant Parmesan
Eggplant Rollatini
Meatballs

Penne Alla Vodka
Lasagna — Meat or Vegetarian

Red Roasted Potatoes

Tiramisu
Cannoli

Tartufo

NY Style Cheesecake

Chocolate Fondant

Gelato (Flavors of the day)
Lemon Sorbet

Catering Menu

Half Full
75 130
85 145
55 100
50 85
MP MP
75 100
40 60
40 60
80 150
80 150
80 150
80 150
70 135
65 125
130 200
70 115
65 125
70 130
70 130
85 150
75 130
55 90

DESSERTS

Half Tray - 8 to 10 people
Full Tray - 10 to 20 people




